AIA Document G701/CMa” — 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT (Name and address):
Preschool/Kindergarten Center
634 North Mulberry Street
Elizabethtown, KY 42701

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: PKC 043
INITIATION DATE: August 6, 2012

OWNER:

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
ARCHITECT:
CONTRACTOR:

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  PROJECT NUMBERS: BG# 08-264 / FIELD:
Scotty's Contracting & Stone LLC 10-125 KDE:
P. 0. Box 631 CONTRACT DATE: December 08, 2010
Elizabethtown, KY 42702 CONTRACT FOR: BP 020-02 Hot Mix

Asphalt Paving
THE CONTRACT IS5 CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
Credit for not removing all the old asphalt.
The original Contract Sum was $ 42,340.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 75,467.00
The Contract Suimn prior to this Change Order was $ 117,807.00
The Contract Suin will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 12,637.30
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 105,169.70

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been
authorized by Construction Change Directive..

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

RBS Design Group PSC
ARCHITECT (Firm name)
723 Harvard Drive, Owensboro, KY 42301

Alliance Corporation
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name)
P. O. Box 1480, Glasgow, KY 42142-1480

ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Jeft Wells, LEED AP Jim vy

(Typed name) DATE: {Tvped name) DATE:

Scotty's Contracting & Stone LLC Elizabethtown Independent Board of Education

CONTRACTOR (Firm name)
P. O. Box 631, Elizabethtown, KY 42702

OWNER (Firm name)

219 Helm Street, Elizabethtown, KY 42701

ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Clark Quallette Gary French

{Tvped name} DATE: {Tyvped name) DATE:

AIA Document G701/CMa™ -~ 1992. Capyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This £14° Document is

protecied by U8, Copyright Law and Internations! Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this A& Documerd, or sny portion of i, may
result in severe civil and oriminal penalties, and witl be prosecuted o the maximum extent possible under the faw. This document was produced by AIA
software at 07:28:36 on 08/07/2012 under Order No.7626114411_1 which expires on 01/03/2013, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1835350082)



%AIA Document G701/CMa™ - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: HH 049 OWNER:
Helmwood Heights Elementary School INITIATION DATE: August §, 2012 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

Addition and Renovation ARCHITECT:

307 Cardinal Drive v
D

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 CONTRAEJE?_S,
N

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): PROJECT NUMBERS: BG 08-264/ KDE:IX

Corbett Construction Co., Inc. 10-111

200 Carter Avenue CONTRACT DATE: December 08, 2010

Louisville, KY 40229 CONTRACT FOR: BP 030-09 Concrete

& General Trades

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Delete unused portion of fence allowance

The original Contract Sum was $ 446,400.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 30,886.97
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 477,286.97
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,026.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 476.260.97

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been
authorized by Construction Change Directive..

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.
Alliance Corporation RBS Design Group PSC

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER ¢Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm namej

P. O. Box 1480, Glasgow, KY 42142-1480 723 Harvard Drive, Owensboro, KY 42301
ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Jeft Wells, LEED AP Jim Ivy

(Tvped name) DATE: {Typed name) DATE:

Corbett Construction Co., Inc.

Elizabethtown Independent Board of Education

CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

200 Carter Avenue, Louisville, KY 40229 219 Helm Street, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Mark Corbett Gary French

{Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE:

AlA Document G701/CMa™ — 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlAY Document is
protected by U.8. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIAY Document, or any portion of i, may
resull in severs oivil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the faw. This document was produced by AIA
software at 08:57:21 on 08/08/2012 under Order No.7626114411_1 which expires on 01/03/2013, and is not for resale.

User Notes:

(1866673000)



